

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 8 3 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 8 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 6 in CW P No. 3 9 8 / 2 0 0 6 of The  
HIGH C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H )

PUN J A B STA T E CO-OP.A G R I . D E V . BAN K LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

COMMI S S I O N E R O F I N C O M E T A X- I & A N R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for  
interim relief )

WI T H S L P (C) NO. 2 0 1 6 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 3 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E V. S. S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv. for  
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Smt. La k sh mi Iyengar, Adv. for  
Mr. B.V. Bal a r a m Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Smt. La k sh mi Iyengar, Adv. appears for the respondents in both the  
matters and seeks time to file reply and vakal atn a m a . Per mitted to do so within  
four weeks and two weeks thereafter to file the rejoinder.

List after six weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master