

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 8 3 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 8 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 6 in CW P No.3 9 8 / 2 0 0 6  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H )

PUN J A B STA T E CO-OP.A G R I . D E V . BAN K LT D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

COMMI S S I O N E R O F INCOM E TAX- I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
with prayer for interim relief and office report]

W I T H

SL P (C) NO.2 0 1 6 of 2 0 0 7

[With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
with prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 0 1 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. La k sh mi Iyengar, Adv. for

Mr. B.V. Bal a r a m Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks.  
Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master